
B E E F  C A R P A C C I O  1 5 . 7 5

Thinly sliced tuna, wasabi mayonnaise, 
wakame, arugula & radish  

G A M B A  P I R I  P I R I  1 5 . 7 5
Olive oil, garlic, chili pepper &

spring onion

S A S H I M I  1 5 . 7 5
 Served with ginger, wakame, 

wasabi & soy sauce

T U N A  C A R P A C C I O  1 6 . 7 5







APPETIZERS

SOUPS
L O B S T E R  B I S Q U E  1 1 . 7 5

$8

$10

Mixed salad, cucumber, sweet & sour radish 
& japanese dressing

Choose between fresh fish or beef tataki

Thinly sliced beef, arugula, 
parmesan cheese & truffle mayonnaise

Add duck foie gras $6  

J A P A N E S E  S A L A D  1 7 . 7 5

D U C K  F O I E  G R A S  1 8 . 7 5
Served with dates & green apple 

P O T A T O  T R U F F L E  9 . 7 5

B E E F  T A T A K I  1 6 . 7 5



Served with fresh vegetables & antiboise sauce

T U N A  S T E A K  2 9 . 7 5
Served with fresh vegetables 

& japanese sauce

G A M B A  P I R I  P I R I  2 7 . 7 5
Olive oil, garlic, chili pepper 

& spring onion

C H E E S E  B U R G E R  1 9 . 7 5
Burger 200gr, lettuce, onion, tomato, 

pickles & fries

I N D O N E S I A N  C H I C K E N  S A T A Y  2 2 . 7 5
Marinated chicken thigh, satay sauce, 

prawn cracker & atjar

T E N D E R L O I N  2 9 . 5  /  4 0 . 5  



R I B  E Y E  3 2 . 5

200 or 400 gram 






MAIN DISHES

$8

$10

L A S A G N A  ( V E G E T A R I A N )  1 9 . 7 5

Shrimp & vegetables 29.75
Fish & vegetables 24.75
Beef & vegetables 26.75

Vegetarian 21.75

STEAKS PASTA

C A R B O N A R A  1 8 . 5

A L F R E D O  C H I C K E N  1 8 . 5

T H A I  R E D  C U R R Y

With assorted vegetables

300 gram
Sauces: truffle or garlic butter

"Of course we pay attention to any dietary or allergy restrictions. 
Please let us know and we will do our best to accommodate you!"

T E N D E R L O I N  &  T R U F F L E  2 6 . 7 5

A G L I O  E  O L I O  S H R I M P  2 7 . 7 5

All maincourses are served with your choice of basmati rice or fries 

Or sweet potato fries with parmesan & truffle mayonnaise add $3,25

Sauces: truffle or garlic butter

C A T C H  O F  T H E  D A Y  $ D A Y  P R I C E



L E M O N  S O R B E T  1 0 . 7 5
Limoncello Affogato

N U T E L L A  C H O C O  L A V A  C A K E  1 2 . 7 5
With ice cream & caramel sauce

W H I T E  C H O C O L A T E  C R È M E  B R Û L É E  1 1 . 7 5
With ice cream

 C H E E S E C A K E  1 0 . 7 5
With ice cream

H O M E  M A D E  A P P L E  P I E  1 0 . 7 5
With ice cream

C H E E S E  P L A T T E R  1 5 . 7 5  
Assorted Dutch & International cheese










DESSERTS

$8

$10

L I M E  &  C O C O S  P A N N A  C O T T A  1 1 . 7 5
With pineapple & ice cream

please ask your
waiter/waitress about the

available dessertwine 

W H I S K E Y

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM 18YR

JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 

DEWAR'S WHITE

THE CHITA SUNTORY

COURVOISIER XO

GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT

JAMESON

JIM BEAN

OLD PARR

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS HONEY

BUCHANAN'S 

BALLENTINES 

CHIVAS

7.00

14.00

9.50

37.50

9.00

7.00

7.00

12.50

16.50

8.00

6.00

6.00

7.00

7.00

7.50

8.00

7.00

8.00

R U M  

MYERS

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA 

DON PAPA 

SANTA TERESA SOLERA

BACARDI 

BACARDI LEMON

CAPTAIN MORGAN

HAVANA CLUB

MOUNT GAY

7.00

9.50

11

9.50

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.50

S P E C I A L  C O F F E E
IRISH COFFEE

SPANISH COFFEE

ITALIAN COFFEE

FRENCH COFFEE

MEXICAN COFFEE

ESPRESSO MARTINI

9.75

9.75

9.75

9.75

9.75

9.75


